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1     Davin Glenn            M1519          1/9    5:43       17:43
2     Ridge Lemieux          M1519          2/9    5:51       18:08
3     Peyton Brown           F1519         1/25    5:57       18:29
4     Lillian Chen           F1519         2/25    6:03       18:46
5     Ryan Meghan            M1519          3/9    6:06       18:57
6     Adam Neiwert           M1519          4/9    6:25       19:54
7     Brian Case             M3539          1/8    6:25       19:56
8     Conner McAdams         M0114         1/19    6:30       20:10
9     Julia Moody            F1519         3/25    6:30       20:12
10    Thomas Keeler          M3034          1/4    6:32       20:16
11    Nathan Chantland       M1519          5/9    6:35       20:25
12    Estifanos Gerdes       M0114         2/19    6:37       20:32
13    Margaret Trautner      F1519         4/25    6:37       20:33
14    Rick Ohlson            M6064          1/7    6:43       20:50
15    Jeremy Potter          M1519          6/9    6:47       21:02
16    Noel Higgason          F1519         5/25    6:49       21:10
17    Jeff Ostler            M6064          2/7    6:49       21:10
18    Olivia Havel           F1519         6/25    7:00       21:44
19    Gene Solomon           M6569         1/10    7:05       21:58
20    Mitch Dumford          M0114         3/19    7:08       22:09
21    Josiah Starr           F1519         7/25    7:09       22:12
22    Tyler Roberts          M2024          1/2    7:09       22:12
23    Jeff Starr             M5054          1/7    7:14       22:28
24    Maxxwell Thielman      M0114         4/19    7:16       22:34
25    Colten Wilcut          M1519          7/9    7:18       22:40
26    Aran Tedrick           M1519          8/9    7:18       22:40
27    Terry Bradetich        M5559          1/9    7:19       22:42
28    Derek French           M5054          2/7    7:20       22:47
29    Maya Bhandari          F1519         8/25    7:22       22:52
30    Justice Gaines         M0114         5/19    7:25       23:03
31    James Labrum Jr        M3539          2/8    7:31       23:19
32    Sydney Thielman        F1519         9/25    7:32       23:22
33    Jessie Cruz Snyder     M0114         6/19    7:32       23:23
34    Brad Cramer            M3539          3/8    7:32       23:24
35    Olivia Barboza         F0114         1/26    7:36       23:35
36    Josephine Dodd         F0114         2/26    7:36       23:35
37    Rachel Fabre           F4044         1/19    7:38       23:42
38    Grace Melcher          F1519        10/25    7:40       23:47
39    Sarah Bland            F1519        11/25    7:40       23:49
40    Ellie Faraguna         F1519        12/25    7:40       23:49
41    Mark Appelbaum         M5559          2/9    7:41       23:51
42    Jesse Gaines           M3034          2/4    7:42       23:55
43    Susannah Sullivan      F2024         1/22    7:45       24:04
44    Michael Scarberry      M5559          3/9    7:47       24:09
45    Travis Hughes          M3539          4/8    7:47       24:10
46    Emily Feng             F0114         3/26    7:47       24:10
47    Juliette Draper        F0114         4/26    7:47       24:10
48    Christina Ru           F1519        13/25    7:51       24:21
49    Barbara Trautner       F4549         1/12    7:52       24:25
50    Sarah Courtney         F3034         1/36    7:55       24:35
51    Henry Casarez          M0114         7/19    7:56       24:39
52    Ashley Wilcut          F2024         2/22    7:57       24:41
53    Sara Maruyama          F3034         2/36    8:08       25:17
54    Anika Thompson         F0114         5/26    8:09       25:18
55    Sophie Gillard         F0114         6/26    8:10       25:22
56    Stephanie Beck         F3034         3/36    8:11       25:25
57    Lisa Utz               F5054         1/14    8:13       25:29
58    Haley Barrett          F3539         1/21    8:13       25:32
59    Rachel Meighan         F1519        14/25    8:17       25:42
60    Cale Skinner           M0114         8/19    8:18       25:46
61    Natalie Dumford        F0114         7/26    8:20       25:53
62    Melanie Margolis       F5054         2/14    8:21       25:54
63    Jeff Bohrer            M5559          4/9    8:21       25:56
64    Isabelle Draper        F1519        15/25    8:25       26:07
65    James Harvey           M0114         9/19    8:25       26:09
66    Stacey Johnson         F3034         4/36    8:25       26:09
67    Stephen Cherry         M4044          1/5    8:29       26:21
68    Colton Lay             M0114        10/19    8:30       26:22
69    Richard Ames           M5559          5/9    8:30       26:23
70    David Feeney           M4549          1/4    8:30       26:23
71    Alisa Jones            F2024         3/22    8:36       26:43
72    Voula Weaver           F5559         1/17    8:38       26:47
73    Bethany Ritter         F0114         8/26    8:42       27:01
74    Alli Bedacht           F0114         9/26    8:43       27:05
75    Mary Vernacchio        F0114        10/26    8:52       27:32
76    Brekke Davis           F3034         5/36    8:52       27:33
77    Natasha Melton         F1519        16/25    8:55       27:40
78    Rose Lay               F0114        11/26    8:56       27:43
79    Tamara Sullivan        F1519        17/25    9:01       28:00
80    Jacqueline Ma          F1519        18/25    9:01       28:00
81    Cole Cox               M0114        11/19    9:05       28:11
82    Heidi Porterfield      F3034         6/36    9:05       28:14
83    Marla Pasterick        F3034         7/36    9:06       28:14
84    Jared Thielman         M4044          2/5    9:16       28:46
85    Shawn Johnson          M3034          3/4    9:19       28:57
86    Taylor Johnson         M0114        12/19    9:19       28:57
87    Nakiya Mayhugh         F0114        12/26    9:20       28:57
88    Clodagh Thompson       F3539         2/21    9:21       29:02
89    Hope Zima              F2024         4/22    9:21       29:02
90    Mark Zima              M5054          3/7    9:21       29:02
91    Allie Rogers           F2024         5/22    9:22       29:06
92    Sarah Jamieson         F2024         6/22    9:23       29:07
93    Brittany Boyer         F2529         1/14    9:23       29:10
94    Gretchen Thielman      F4549         2/12    9:25       29:15
95    David Jones            M6064          3/7    9:27       29:19
96    Traci Snider           F3539         3/21    9:27       29:20
97    Emily Cox              F3034         8/36    9:28       29:22
98    Jenny Neiwert          F4044         2/19    9:29       29:27
99    Aviana Cox             F0114        13/26    9:29       29:28
100   Karen Plummer          F5559         2/17    9:30       29:29
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101   Kristy Lees            F4549         3/12    9:30       29:29
102   Gary Bricher           M6569         2/10    9:30       29:29
103   Atasha Dammen          F2024         7/22    9:31       29:34
104   Rebecca Mitchell       F6064         1/16    9:37       29:52
105   Greta Nelson           F2529         2/14    9:39       29:57
106   Madisen Martin         F2024         8/22    9:46       30:21
107   Eli Lay                M2024          2/2    9:46       30:21
108   Molly Bohrer           F2024         9/22    9:55       30:46
109   Sheila Mulleins        F4549         4/12    9:55       30:46
110   Ben Johnson            M3539          5/8    9:57       30:55
111   Ann Cooley             F3539         4/21    9:58       30:57
112   Jane Bland             F5054         3/14    9:59       31:01
113   Michael Johnson        M0114        13/19   10:00       31:02
114   Bernie Esslinger       M7074          1/2   10:07       31:24
115   Jacob Carpenter        M0114        14/19   10:10       31:35
116   Mykele Carpenter       F3539         5/21   10:10       31:36
117   Amaris Starr           F1519        19/25   10:21       32:09
118   John Farver            M3034          4/4   10:22       32:11
119   Kenna Higgins          F0114        14/26   10:22       32:11
120   Andrea Baumgartner     F2024        10/22   10:27       32:28
121   Dan Spath              M5054          4/7   10:30       32:35
122   Rebecca Buenau         F3034         9/36   10:30       32:36
123   McKayla Melton         F1519        20/25   10:35       32:51
124   Brittany Reuling       F2529         3/14   10:36       32:53
125   Christy McNibrech      F4044         3/19   10:37       32:59
126   Sara Meyer             F3539         6/21   10:39       33:05
127   Gary Artman            M6064          4/7   10:40       33:07
128   Patricia Young         F3034        10/36   10:42       33:13
129   Jeanie Stuntzner       F4044         4/19   10:44       33:20
130   Brittney Duryea        F2529         4/14   10:46       33:26
131   Wendy Hawkins          F5054         4/14   10:49       33:35
132   Heather Maddess        F2529         5/14   10:51       33:42
133   Julie Gibson-Guth      F4549         5/12   10:53       33:47
134   Laura Walter           F2024        11/22   10:59       34:07
135   Michele Moody          F5054         5/14   11:00       34:09
136   Andrea Bard            F0114        15/26   11:00       34:10
137   Stacia Jones           F2024        12/22   11:01       34:12
138   Sandy Tedrick          F4044         5/19   11:02       34:15
139   Nancy Schanze          F3034        11/36   11:02       34:16
140   April Mitchell         F5054         6/14   11:02       34:16
141   Diana Thoms            F5054         7/14   11:03       34:18
142   Carter Woods           M0114        15/19   11:04       34:22
143   Shelby Klarr           F4044         6/19   11:05       34:24
144   Jessica Klarr          F3034        12/36   11:05       34:24
145   Tim Vohs               M6569         3/10   11:05       34:25
146   Matney Lea             F4044         7/19   11:15       34:55
147   Debra Nelson           F5559         3/17   11:16       34:59
148   Quinn Metzger          F0114        16/26   11:21       35:14
149   Molly Dejaynes         F2024        13/22   11:22       35:19
150   Marika Kuhn            F2024        14/22   11:22       35:19
151   Beccy King             F3539         7/21   11:24       35:25
152   Emilio Chairez         M0114        16/19   11:29       35:38
153   Ciara Lay              F1519        21/25   11:31       35:44
154   Christina Puderbaugh   F1519        22/25   11:37       36:06
155   Brittney Corey         F3034        13/36   11:39       36:11
156   Logan Wigham           M0114        17/19   11:40       36:14
157   Art Dietz              M8099          1/3   11:43       36:23
158   Elizabeth Wigham       F5054         8/14   11:44       36:27
159   Dianna Esslinger       F6569          1/9   11:47       36:34
160   Andrea Stoe            F3539         8/21   11:49       36:42
161   Amelia Reising         F3539         9/21   11:51       36:47
162   Lisa Duiker            F5054         9/14   11:55       36:59
163   Ken Wedin              M7074          2/2   11:56       37:04
164   Kristi Emerson         F3539        10/21   12:01       37:20
165   Brittany Dixon         F2529         6/14   12:02       37:21
166   Melinda Terry          F4044         8/19   12:06       37:34
167   Jessica Bearden-Labrum F3539        11/21   12:08       37:42
168   Charity Grover         F4044         9/19   12:10       37:46
169   Britniann Stowell      F2024        15/22   12:11       37:50
170   Cassie Medina          F3034        14/36   12:13       37:57
171   Karen Bearden          F5559         4/17   12:13       37:57
172   Ralph Christensen      M4044          3/5   12:15       38:02
173   Kretha Stefanek        F3539        12/21   12:17       38:09
174   Jane Williams-Sexton   F3034        15/36   12:17       38:09
175   Linda Jackson          F4044        10/19   12:19       38:15
176   Emily Payne            F3034        16/36   12:24       38:30
177   Greg King              M4044          4/5   12:34       39:00
178   Joel Powell            M6064          5/7   12:34       39:02
179   Audra Powell           F0114        17/26   12:34       39:02
180   Lydia Stewart          F0114        18/26   12:45       39:36
181   Alex Liechty           M1519          9/9   12:45       39:37
182   Michael Liechty        M5559          6/9   12:46       39:39
183   Saryah Judish          F0114        19/26   12:48       39:45
184   Alexa Norris           F1519        23/25   12:48       39:45
185   Alexi Morgan           F0114        20/26   12:49       39:47
186   Winn Wendell           M6569         4/10   13:05       40:39
187   Tiffany Chambers       F3539        13/21   13:16       41:13
188   Jennifer Holland       F3034        17/36   13:16       41:13
189   Bee Lim                F6064         2/16   13:30       41:57
190   Diana Andrus           F6064         3/16   13:33       42:04
191   Peyton Andrus          M0114        18/19   13:34       42:08
192   Cassie Barrong         F3034        18/36   13:38       42:22
193   Ben Chantland          M5054          5/7   13:42       42:32
194   Beverly Jackson        F6569          2/9   13:50       42:59
195   Angela Norris          F4549         6/12   13:51       42:59
196   Christina Ward         F1519        24/25   13:51       43:00
197   Dan Hawkins            M5559          7/9   13:52       43:05
198   Betty Artman           F6064         4/16   13:53       43:05
199   Jim Bailey             M6064          6/7   13:55       43:13
200   Malcom McRae           M5559          8/9   13:58       43:24
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201   Deb Chantland          F4044        11/19   14:05       43:44
202   Holly Sullivan         F5559         5/17   14:06       43:48
203   Lyndsey Heikes         F1519        25/25   14:06       43:48
204   Paul Edwards           M5054          6/7   14:09       43:58
205   Kari Edwards           F5054        10/14   14:10       44:00
206   Marcus Mayton          M2529          1/1   14:13       44:08
207   Ali Tishmack           F3539        14/21   14:13       44:08
208   David Tishmack         M3539          6/8   14:13       44:08
209   Maxine Swan            F7074          1/2   14:20       44:32
210   Joan Woods             F5559         6/17   14:22       44:36
211   Sheila Blum            F3539        15/21   14:22       44:36
212   Lissa Kerr             F5559         7/17   14:22       44:36
213   Alyssa Johnson         F0114        21/26   14:24       44:42
214   Ty Bryson              M4044          5/5   14:36       45:20
215   Tifani Northcutt       F3034        19/36   14:36       45:21
216   Marilyn Miller         F6569          3/9   14:42       45:38
217   Don Miller             M6569         5/10   14:46       45:51
218   Arlin Roler            M6569         6/10   14:46       45:52
219   Michelle Moody         F2529         7/14   14:50       46:04
220   Mary Wendell           F6064         5/16   14:50       46:05
221   Shelby Wenorll         F2024        16/22   14:56       46:23
222   Melissa Bard           F3034        20/36   15:04       46:49
223   Danielle Moody         F2024        17/22   15:04       46:49
224   Andrea Johnson         F3034        21/36   15:14       47:19
225   Greg Juarez            F6569          4/9   15:20       47:37
226   Chrystal Wilkerson     F6569          5/9   15:20       47:38
227   Mary Phoenix           F4549         7/12   15:20       47:38
228   Terry Spencer          F6064         6/16   15:28       48:03
229   Mary McMillan          F6064         7/16   15:29       48:04
230   Shelley Coleman        F4549         8/12   15:29       48:05
231   Tina Sommers           F5559         8/17   15:34       48:21
232   Courtney Shoemaker     F3034        22/36   15:34       48:21
233   Emily Torrez           F5559         9/17   15:36       48:25
234   Karen Evans            F5559        10/17   15:36       48:26
235   Jean Zemba             F5559        11/17   15:36       48:26
236   Ryan Kirkpatrick       M3539          7/8   15:42       48:45
237   Marie Kirkpatrick      F2529         8/14   15:42       48:45
238   Sarah Zehner           F3539        16/21   15:47       49:02
239   Sally Brown            F6064         8/16   15:50       49:11
240   Sherrill Mayton        F5054        11/14   15:52       49:16
241   Rachel Mayton          F2024        18/22   15:52       49:16
242   Jami Thielman          F4549         9/12   15:52       49:17
243   Lisa Moore             F4044        12/19   15:54       49:22
244   Tonda Clouston         F4044        13/19   15:54       49:23
245   Sarah Puls             F3034        23/36   15:56       49:29
246   Mary Howarth           F4044        14/19   15:56       49:30
247   Suzanne Brohel         F4549        10/12   15:56       49:30
248   Marvie Tish            F7074          2/2   15:56       49:30
249   Laura Fielder          F4044        15/19   15:58       49:36
250   Erica Bonner           F4044        16/19   15:58       49:36
251   Nick Moysich           M6064          7/7   15:59       49:40
252   Lori Mayton            F3034        24/36   16:04       49:54
253   Hilary Fisher          F6064         9/16   16:05       49:58
254   Cody Drongesen         M0114        19/19   16:06       50:01
255   Julia Moysich          F5559        12/17   16:09       50:08
256   Anita Pierce           F6569          6/9   16:09       50:10
257   Bev Wheeler            F6064        10/16   16:12       50:18
258   Faith Mann             F2529         9/14   16:15       50:29
259   Lynda Mann             F5559        13/17   16:19       50:41
260   Chris Moody            F6064        11/16   16:19       50:42
261   Natalie Baker          F2024        19/22   16:20       50:43
262   Chelsea Baker          F2529        10/14   16:21       50:47
263   Kylie Holton           F0114        22/26   16:21       50:48
264   Don Sundberg           M8099          2/3   16:30       51:14
265   Megan On               F3034        25/36   16:32       51:20
266   Mary Holton            F6569          7/9   16:32       51:20
267   Melissa Dieckhoff      F3034        26/36   16:38       51:38
268   Tracey Bailor          F3539        17/21   16:38       51:39
269   Amythyst Jones         F3539        18/21   16:38       51:40
270   Julie Pratt            F2529        11/14   16:38       51:41
271   Aurora Talbot          F0114        23/26   16:38       51:41
272   Morgan Ross            F2529        12/14   16:38       51:41
273   Sarah Talbot           F3034        27/36   16:39       51:41
274   Angela McCool          F2529        13/14   16:50       52:18
275   Jamie Rear             F3034        28/36   16:51       52:19
276   Marilyn Rear           F6569          8/9   16:51       52:20
277   Melody Jones           F6064        12/16   16:55       52:31
278   Michelle Calvin        F3034        29/36   16:59       52:45
279   Ana Lay                F0114        24/26   17:00       52:48
280   Jennie Smith           F5054        12/14   17:01       52:51
281   Tara Drongesen         F4044        17/19   17:17       53:40
282   Alene Drongesen        F6569          9/9   17:17       53:40
283   Steve Wiant            M5559          9/9   17:19       53:48
284   Karen Wiant            F5559        14/17   17:19       53:48
285   Peggy Ross             F4549        11/12   17:28       54:16
286   Bruce Brown            M6569         7/10   17:30       54:22
287   Brandy Potts           F2529        14/14   17:34       54:35
288   Danielle Pedersen      F2024        20/22   17:35       54:35
289   Lee Brohel             M4549          2/4   17:37       54:43
290   Dan Brown              M4549          3/4   17:37       54:43
291   Sylvia Ash             F5054        13/14   17:45       55:07
292   Julie Sprenger-Cramer  F3034        30/36   17:57       55:46
293   Andrea Tereault        F2024        21/22   18:04       56:06
294   Ruby Velasquez         F2024        22/22   18:04       56:06
295   Katie Lekkerkerker     F3034        31/36   18:07       56:16
296   Josh Lekkerkerker      M3539          8/8   18:07       56:17
297   Reese Andrus           F0114        25/26   18:09       56:21
298   Bernadette Thelin      F6064        13/16   18:25       57:11
299   Chris Thelin           M6569         8/10   18:25       57:11
300   John Takalo            M6569         9/10   18:25       57:11
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301   Pamela Radostitz       F5559        15/17   18:25       57:12
302   Lynda Stuber           F6064        14/16   18:25       57:13
303   Shawneen Murry                        0/0   18:45       58:13
304   Jen Crenshaw           F4044        18/19   18:48       58:23
305   Naomi Pearson          F3034        32/36   18:48       58:24
306   Ken Wells              M6569        10/10   18:53       58:40
307   Debbie Wells           F6064        15/16   18:53       58:40
308   Kathi Collier          F6064        16/16   19:01       59:05
309   Jill Tamkin            F5559        16/17   19:26     1:00:23
310   Loren Bliese           M8099          3/3   20:39     1:04:10
311   Laurie Meyers          F5559        17/17   20:41     1:04:13
312   Stephanie Wogoman      F4044        19/19   20:44     1:04:25
313   Heather Brougher       F3034        33/36   21:41     1:07:21
314   Wendy Dolph            F3034        34/36   21:42     1:07:25
315   Jennifer Hermens       F3539        19/21   21:59     1:08:16
316   David Curtis           M4549          4/4   22:37     1:10:14
317   Anna Smith             F3034        35/36   22:38     1:10:19
318   Kim Combs              F4549        12/12   22:38     1:10:19
319   Brett Smith            M5054          7/7   22:39     1:10:20
320   Sondi Marks            F5054        14/14   23:13     1:12:06
321   Stephanie Marks        F3539        20/21   23:13     1:12:07
322   Brita Arcuri           F3539        21/21   24:49     1:17:06
323   Vada Newbold           F0114        26/26   24:50     1:17:08
324   Jamie Newbold          F3034        36/36   24:53     1:17:17
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